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Year 6 Girls — Schools Biathlon Finals - Qualifiers

12 January 2026

Bella Gurung
Mia Wheatley-Pickering
Matilda Saunders
Heidi Taylor
Isabella Talbot
Emilia Potter
Chloe Slaughter
Shara Ingleby
Celina Spencer
Charlotte Osborn
Cara Junor
Jessica Hunter
Eleanor Turnbull
Taylor Drever
Imogen Bulmer
Eve Binmore
Evie Wheatley-Pickering
Neve Corthorn
Cora Alton
Harri Sherlock
Imogen Speyer
Lucy McKinley
Imogen Leung
Holly Gilman
Jessica Merson
Lia Mistry
Ava Jones
Izzy Johnson
ELIZABETH Urda
Aemilia Tilley
Agnes Lahiri
Ira Dhoke
Milly Airey
Elizabeth Doggrell
Sophie Neil
Alice Fuller
Hattie Price
Emily Harriss
Isabel Woolger
Jessie Austin
Ophelia Whyte
Tabitha Comyn
Amelia Draper
Diana Boxell
Iris Richards
Iris Thomson
Olivia Foufa
Isabella Hirst
Scarlet Jackson
Annika Naik
Enya Du
Evelyn Bateman
Sophia Rowe
Annabel Lever
Diletta Keeling

West Pennard CE Primary School
Ardingly College
John Rankin Junior School
Junior Kings School
The Kings School
Maltman's Green School
Ardingly College
Bishop Cornish CE Primary School
JAGS
Monkton Combe Pentathlon
Boxgrove Primary School
Cranleigh Prep School
Headington Rye School
RGC

Hazlegrove Preparatory School
Ardingly College
Hazlegrove Preparatory School
St Pius X Preparatory School
Bishop Heber High School
Queens College
Oxford High School GDST
The Hawthorns School
Aspull Church Primary School
Albyn School

Unaffiliated
St Tenesa Cathloic Primary
The Holy Trinity CE Primary Academy
Spaxton CE Primary School
Alleyn's

Blrkenhead High School Academy
Leweston School
Robert Sandilands Primary School
Albyn
JAGS
The Hawthorns School
Boxgrove Primary School
JAGS
Alleyn's
Hazlegrove Preparatory School
Birkenhead academy
The Royal High School Bath
Hazlegrove Preparatory School
Euxton CE Primary School
Highmarch School
The Hawthorns School
The Hawthorns School

JAGS
The Hawthorns School
Hazlegrove Preparatory School
Lathallan School
Castle Court Preparatory School

2546
2435
2390
2204
2198
2189
2180
21M
2168
2147
2120
217
214
2108
2096
2093
2084
2075
2069
2069
2066
2036
2030
2027
2027
2027
2021
2006
1988
1982
1982
1982
1970
1967
1958
1946
1946
1943
1931
1922
1913
1889
1886
1880
1880
1865
1865
1835
1829
1820
1820
1817
1811
1808
1793
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Lottie Dix St Piran's school , Berkshire 1784
Camilla Howkins Kings College Taunton 1778
Cora Cooper Whitehills Primary School 1778
Kadee Donald Albyn School 1775
Ellie Turnbull HROP 1769
Matilda Busher Goostrey Community Primary School 1769
Poppy Harvey St John's C of E Primary School 1760
Isla Craig Notre Dame School 1757
Sophia Rowe Hazlegrove Preparatory School 1754
Thea Bacchi-Howard St Teresa's School - Effingham 1742
Arabella Palmer Cranleigh Prep School 1739
Sophia Eagle HROP 1715
Lyra Yeung The Abbey School 1712
Clemmie Marsh The Manor Prep School 1709
Primrose Burrard-Lucas 1694
Katerina Xyloyiannis The Hawthorns School 1691
Lottie Walters Paragon School 1688
Millie Palmer Unaffiliated 1667
Isabel Siglow The Royal High School Bath 1658
Emma Bulbeck Coulsdon CE Primary School 1655
Sofia Frias Paragon School 1646
Olga Tcholak-Antitch Paragon School 1640
Taliha Moussa The Abbey School 1640
Eleanor Lake Yealmpstone Farm Primary School 1622
Florence Scott Notre Dame School 1616
Tabitha Seville Albyn School 1613
Alice Mumme-Young HROP 1607
Megan Davies Queens College 1607
Ellie Rice Downsend School 1598
Olivia Nicholls Norton Community Primary School 1592
Cara Croxford 1574
Orla Coulthard 1553
Erin Kara HROP 1547
Meher Malhotra 1538
Flora Marks Monkton Combe Pentathlon 1535
Lizzie Allsden The Manor Prep School 1532
Mila Loganathan 1532
Emma Healey St Francis School 1526
Reeya Mitra Chopra Notre Dame School 1520
Gracie Dujczynska Notre Dame School 1508
Sophia Yang JAGS 1496

If you are unable to compete at this years’ Great British Schools Biathlon Finals, or do not wish to accept your invitation,
please information Pentathlon GB as soon as possible by declining your invitation via the email from Sport:80. If you have not
had an invitation from Sport:80 and wish to decline your invitation, please contact Pentathlon GB with the following

information:
e Athlete Name
e Athlete Competition Age Group
e Athlete’s School
e  Confirmation that you will not be accepting your invitation to this event.

Should an athlete decline their invitation to compete at the 2026 Great British Schools Biathlon Championships, the next
eligible athlete on the National Rankings List will be invited to enter this competition.
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Pentathlon GB will automatically send out the invitation email to the next eligible athlete on the National Rankings List once
this has occurred.

Please enter this event before the entry deadline on Sport:80 — Sunday 15t February 2026 at 23:59pm. Any entries attempted
after this deadline may not be guaranteed to be accepted.




